

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 813
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, strike “and”; and in the same line, after “jurisdictions” insert “, child advocates, and consumers”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 29, strike beginning with “ALTERNATIVE” through “DISABILITIES” and substitute “SITES LICENSED BY THE DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ADMINISTRATION”.

On page 3, in line 2, strike “LICENSED SOCIAL WORKER” and substitute “QUALIFIED CASE MANAGER”; and in line 24, after “JURISDICTIONS,” insert “CHILD ADVOCATES, CONSUMERS,”.

On page 4, in line 5, strike “EACH CHILD” and substitute “CHILDREN”; and in line 6, strike “EACH CHILD REQUIRES” and substitute “CHILDREN REQUIRE”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, in line 11, strike “WITHIN 10 DAYS” and substitute “IN WRITING WITHIN 24 HOURS”; in the same line, after “INCIDENT” insert “, AS DEFINED IN REGULATION,”; strike beginning with the comma in line 11 down through “(I)” in line 13 and substitute “;

(4) REQUIRE THE PROVIDER TO REPORT”;

in line 14, after “COMPLAINT” insert “WITHIN 10 DAYS”; strike beginning with the second “AND” in line 14 down through “AGENCIES;” in line 16; in lines 17, 19, 30, and 32, strike “(4)”, “(5)”, “(6)”, and “(7)”, respectively, and substitute “(5)”, “(6)”, “(7)”, and “(8)”, respectively.

(Over)

On page 6, in lines 1, 11, and 14, strike “(8)”, “(9)”, and “(10)”, respectively, and substitute “(9)”, “(10)”, and “(11)”, respectively.